
LINEA E51 � da AEROPORTO FVG a TRIESTE
numero corsa 85 9 87 93 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 135 137 119 37 149
frequenza corsa f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f L-V
(01629) RONCHI D.L. AEROPORTO F.V.G. 6.00 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
(12029) MONFALCONE V. Rosselli, 15/17 6.11 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
(20106) DUINO SP2 (Centro) 6.24 7.02 7.27 7.57 8.32 8.57 9.27 10.02 10.27 10.57 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.34
(20110) SISTIANA, 43/C (Centro) 6.29 7.07 7.32 8.02 8.37 9.02 9.32 10.07 10.32 11.02 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.39
(20605) GRIGNANO-MIRAMARE SS14 6.40 7.18 7.43 8.13 8.48 9.13 9.43 10.18 10.43 11.13 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.50
(20608) TRIESTE P.zza Libertà (Autostazione) 6.53 7.31 7.56 8.26 9.01 9.26 9.56 10.31 10.56 11.26 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.03

numero corsa 151 41 43 45 47 49 113 51 387 53 127 139 59 61 131 65 67
frequenza corsa Sab f f f f L-V Sab L-V Sab L-V Sab f f f f f f
(01629) RONCHI D.L. AEROPORTO F.V.G. 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 16.35 17.05 17.05 17.35 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35
(12029) MONFALCONE V. Rosselli, 15/17 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 16.46 17.16 17.16 17.46 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46
(20106) DUINO SP2 (Centro) 14.44 14.57 15.27 16.02 16.27 17.16 17.02 17.29 17.27 17.59 17.57 18.32 18.57 19.32 19.57 20.27 21.02
(20110) SISTIANA, 43/C (Centro) 14.49 15.02 15.32 16.07 16.32 17.21 17.07 17.34 17.32 18.04 18.02 18.37 19.02 19.37 20.02 20.32 21.07
(20605) GRIGNANO-MIRAMARE SS14 15.00 15.13 15.43 16.18 16.43 17.32 17.18 17.45 17.43 18.15 18.13 18.48 19.13 19.48 20.13 20.43 21.18
(20608) TRIESTE P.zza Libertà (Autostazione) 15.13 15.26 15.56 16.31 16.56 17.45 17.31 17.58 17.56 18.28 18.26 19.01 19.26 20.01 20.26 20.56 21.31

numero corsa 69 83 141 97 13 105 107 147 111 153 125 103 145 117 121 143
frequenza corsa f f f Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes
(01629) RONCHI D.L. AEROPORTO F.V.G. 21.35 22.30 23.30 6.00 7.05 8.05 9.55 12.05 13.05 14.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 20.00 22.30 23.30
(12029) MONFALCONE V. Rosselli, 15/17 21.46 22.41 23.41 6.11 7.16 8.16 10.06 12.16 13.16 14.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 20.11 22.41 23.41
(20106) DUINO SP2 (Centro) 21.57 22.54 23.52 6.24 7.27 8.32 10.22 12.32 13.27 14.34 16.32 17.27 18.32 20.27 22.54 23.52
(20110) SISTIANA, 43/C (Centro) 22.02 22.59 23.57 6.29 7.32 8.37 10.27 12.37 13.32 14.39 16.37 17.32 18.37 20.32 22.59 23.57
(20605) GRIGNANO-MIRAMARE SS14 22.13 23.10 0.08 6.40 7.43 8.48 10.38 12.48 13.43 14.50 16.48 17.43 18.48 20.43 23.10 0.08
(20608) TRIESTE P.zza Libertà (Autostazione) 22.26 23.23 0.21 6.53 7.56 9.01 10.51 13.01 13.56 15.03 17.01 17.56 19.01 20.56 23.23 0.21

LINEA 51 � da TRIESTE ad AEROPORTO FVG
numero corsa 148 4 6 8 2 102 110 108 12 16 48 18 128 22 180 182 28
frequenza corsa f f f L-V Sab L-V S Sab S NO S f f f f f f f f f
(20608) TRIESTE P.zza Libertà (Autostazione) 4.50 5.35 6.05 6.35 6.35 7.05 7.05 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35
(20616) GRIGNANO-MIRAMARE SS14 5.03 5.48 6.18 6.48 6.48 7.18 7.18 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48
(20115) SISTIANA, 45/E SS14 (Centro) 5.14 5.59 6.29 6.59 6.59 7.29 7.29 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59
(20119) DUINO, 28 SP2 (Centro) 5.19 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.04 7.34 7.34 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04
(12006) MONFALCONE P.zza Unità 5.41 6.24 6.50 7.15 7.24 7.45 7.59 7.56 8.17 8.45 9.15 9.50 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.50 12.15
(01629) RONCHI D.L. AEROPORTO F.V.G. 5.52 6.35 7.01 7.26 7.35 7.56 8.09 8.07 8.28 8.56 9.26 10.01 10.26 10.56 11.26 12.01 12.26

numero corsa 30 32 200 36 88 40 160 134 46 172 184 140 142 56 58 60 62
frequenza corsa f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f
(20608) TRIESTE P.zza Libertà (Autostazione) 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
(20616) GRIGNANO-MIRAMARE SS14 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
(20115) SISTIANA, 45/E SS14 (Centro) 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29
(20119) DUINO, 28 SP2 (Centro) 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
(12006) MONFALCONE P.zza Unità 12.45 13.20 13.47 14.20 14.50 15.15 15.50 16.15 16.45 17.20 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.50 20.15 20.45
(01629) RONCHI D.L. AEROPORTO F.V.G. 12.56 13.31 13.58 14.31 15.01 15.26 16.01 16.26 16.56 17.31 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.01 20.26 20.56

numero corsa 64 196 68 186 150 190 164 192 198 72 202 168 166 194 188
frequenza corsa f f f f Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes Fes
(20608) TRIESTE P.zza Libertà (Autostazione) 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.35 4.55 7.00 9.05 10.55 13.00 14.05 15.15 18.05 19.05 21.05 22.15
(20616) GRIGNANO-MIRAMARE SS14 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.48 5.08 7.13 9.18 11.08 13.13 14.18 15.28 18.18 19.18 21.18 22.28
(20115) SISTIANA, 45/E SS14 (Centro) 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.59 5.19 7.24 9.29 11.19 13.24 14.29 15.39 18.29 19.29 21.29 22.39
(20119) DUINO, 28 SP2 (Centro) 21.04 21.34 22.04 23.04 5.24 7.29 9.34 11.24 13.29 14.34 15.44 18.34 19.34 21.34 22.44
(12006) MONFALCONE P.zza Unità 21.15 21.52 22.15 23.15 5.37 7.45 9.50 11.40 13.47 14.45 16.00 18.45 19.50 21.52 22.55
(01629) RONCHI D.L. AEROPORTO F.V.G. 21.26 22.03 22.26 23.26 5.48 7.56 10.01 11.51 13.58 14.56 16.11 18.56 20.01 22.03 23.06


